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(720) - 143 ALFONSINA STORNI

(630) - 13 SANTIAGO DERQUI

(635) - 130 SANCHEZ DE LORIA

(545) - 124 DR FINOCHIETO

(875) - 18A BLAS PARERA

(5035) - CALLE 18B

(615) - 128 HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN

(1120) - 28A PASO DE LOS PATOS

(680) - 137 ANTONIO LUIS BERUTI

(5085) - C
ALLE 22

(900) - 20 LA ARGENTINA

(4270) - C
ALLE 14

(610) - 127 CLORINDA

(505) - 122 LAS AMERICAS

(760) - 150 EL SALTO

(6945) - JOSE DANS REY

(670) - 135 GRL. R ALVARADO

(665) - 134 DARDO ROCHA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(395) - 119 CARLOS GARDEL

(240) - 104 RASTREADOR FOURNIER

(745) - 148 ARRECIFES

(3400) - C
ALLE 106A

(430) - 121 GABRIELA MISTRAL

(545) - 124 DR FINOCHIETO

(615) - 128 HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN

(680) - 137 ANTONIO LUIS BERUTI

(580) - 125 JOSE IGNACIO GORRITI

(5030) - C
ALLE 18

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(335) - 11 VICTORINO DE LA PLAZA
(2135) - 7 SGTO GAUNA

(2835) - 9 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ PEÑA
(880) - 19 PRES EDUARDO LONARDI

(545) - 124 DR FINOCHIETO
(70) - 101 YAPEYU

(605) - 126 GONZALEZ BALCARCE

(615) - 128 HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN

(950) - 21 GUARDIA VIEJA

(350) - 112 AV. DEL TRABAJO

(355) - 113 CERRO FAMATINA

(6970) - LAPRIDA

(2550) - 8 MANUEL N IGLESIAS

(660) - 133 FLORENCIO PARRAVICINI

(620) - 128A PATRICIAS ARGENTINAS
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(3335) - AV. SAN MARTIN
(345) - 111 CERRO ACONCAGUA

(355) - 113 CERRO FAMATINA

(625) - 129 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

(1775) - 6 LUCENA PEREYRA

(635) - 130 SANCHEZ DE LORIA

(625) - 129 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

(6740) - CNO GRL. BELGRANO

(640) - 131 LUIS BRAILE

(640) - 131 LUIS BRAILE

(605) - 126 GONZALEZ BALCARCE

(715) - 142 HERNANDO DE MAGALLANES

(660) - 133 FLORENCIO PARRAVICINI

(3725) - CALLE 121

(720) - 143 ALFONSINA STORNI

(670) - 135 GRL. R ALVARADO

(730) - 145 JOSE ARENALES

(1130) - 3 FACUNDO QUIROGA

(720) - 143 ALFONSINA STORNI

(1565) - 5 PABLO A PIZZURNO

(10) - 1 JORGE WASHINGTON

(3390) - C
ALLE 102A

(695) - 139 GRL. MARIANO NECOCHEA

(6740) - CNO GRL. BELGRANO

(680) - 137 ANTONIO LUIS BERUTI

(625) - 129 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

(350) - 112 AV. DEL TRABAJO

(820) - 17 PRES JOSE E URIBURU

(7085) - RUTA PCIAL 36-CALCHAQUI AV

(340) - 110 HUMAITA

(675) - 136 JOSE MANUEL ESTRADA

(3335) - AV. SAN MARTIN

(605) - 126 GONZALEZ BALCARCE

(430) - 121 GABRIELA MISTRAL

(685) - 138 CAROLINA E LORENZINI

(695) - 139 GRL. MARIANO NECOCHEA

(545) - 124 DR FINOCHIETO

(505) - 1
22 LAS AMERICAS

(715) - 142 HERNANDO DE MAGALLANES

(710) - 141 REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA

(295) - 1
06 LOPE DE VEGA

(720) - 143 ALFONSINA STORNI

(700) - 1
40 JUAN DIAZ DE SOLIS

(340) - 110 HUMAITA

(400) - 120 SGT JUAN B CABRAL

(4865) - CALLE 15A
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(1115) - 28 VICTORIANO MONTES

(1355) - 4 CARLOS GUIDO Y SPANO

(15) - 10 NUESTRAS MALVINAS

(5590) - CALLE 7A

(3915) - CALLE 129A

(2835) - 9 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(580) - 125 JOSE IGNACIO GORRITI

(3360) - B
OMBERO GALARZA

(755) - 15 PRES M JUAREZ CELMAN

(295) - 106 LOPE DE VEGA

(155) - 102 LIBRES DEL SUR

(385) - 117 ISLAS ORCADAS DEL SUR

(395) - 119 CARLOS GARDEL

(790) - 1
6 SIMON SPERANDIO

(330) - 109A EL PLUMERILLO

(6740) - CNO GRL. BELGRANO

(665) - 134 DARDO ROCHA

(675) - 136 JOSE MANUEL ESTRADA

(685) - 138 CAROLINA E LORENZINI

(430) - 121 GABRIELA MISTRAL

(700) - 140 JUAN DIAZ DE SOLIS

(640) - 131 LUIS BRAILE

(610) - 127 CLORINDA

(580) - 125 JOSE IGNACIO GORRITI

(695) - 139 GRL. MARIANO NECOCHEA

(335) - 11 VICTORINO DE LA PLAZA

(400) - 1
20 SGT JUAN B CABRAL

(350) - 112 AV. DEL TRABAJO

(630) - 13 SANTIAGO DERQUI

(380) - 116 GUAYAQUIL

(360) - 114 CAMPICHUELO

(390) - 118 BATALLA DEL CALLAO
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(650) - 132 MANUEL A MONTES DE OCA

(730) - 145 JOSE ARENALES

(7085) - RUTA PCIAL 36-CALCHAQUI AV

(320) - 108 CURUPAYTI

(33
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(650) - 132 MANUEL A MONTES DE OCA

(895) - 2 JUAN LARREA

(635) - 130 SANCHEZ DE LORIA

(7085) - RUTA PCIAL 36-CALCHAQUI AV

(2665) - 858 MONTEVERDE

(3330) - AV. RCA DE FRANCIA

(7085) - RUTA PCIAL 36-CALCHAQUI AV

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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Comisaria
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BUENOS AIRES
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Jefe de Fracción
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